
2018 IQHA Shamrock Shuffle – Circuit & High Point Winners 
 

L1/Green Trail  Crank Up The Band & Matin Doustou 

Jr Trail  I Am Batt Man & Jennifer Paul 

L1/Novice Amateur Trail  Baby Im Comin For U & Marlee White 

Amateur Trail   Always Lopin Sober & Katie Grossnickle 

Amateur Select Trail   Xtreme Krymsun & Sherri Hennis 

Small Fry Trail  MWS Flashed N Chock & Elden Fredenburg 

L1 Amateur W/T Trail   Midnite Cowgirl & Sandy Weber 

L1/Novice Youth Trail   Rode Rageous & Alicia Ritsema 

Youth Trail  Assets Miss Reba & Isabella Himes 

Sr Trail   Ima Tuff Barpasser & Tommy Sheets 

L1/Green Western Riding   Just Found Chocolate & Carli Pitts 

L1/Nov. Am. W. Riding  Going Broke In Style & Madison Maciejewski 

Amateur Western Riding   Always Lopin Sober & Katie Grossnickle 

L1/Nov. YA Western Riding   Nearly Chocolate & Isabella D’onofrio 

Youth Western Riding  Inkryminating & Miller Lantis 

Western Riding   Just Found Chocolate & Carli Pitts 

Am. Ranch Riding   Shined Up N Rowdy & Jessica McMullen  

Ranch Riding    Crank Up The Band & Abby Gettinger 

Amateur Reining Crank Up The Band & Abby Gettinger 

Open Reining WD Whiskey Puff & Drew Sutton 

Jr HUS  DGS Vintage & Jessica Johnson 

L1/Novice Am. HUS  Krymsun On Impulse & Amber Papp 

Amateur HUS  Shesa Hot Selection & Sunni Duke 

Am. Select HUS  This Art To Be Good & Vickie Shriver  

L1/Green HUS  DGS Vintage & Jessica Johnson 

L1/Novice Youth HUS  Only In Houston & Mackenzie Mosier 

13 & under Hunter Under Saddle  Nearly Chocolate & Isabella D’onofrio 

14-18 Hunter Under Saddle  Too Blazin Cool & Olivia Tordoff 

Sr HUS  Shesa Hot Selection & Jamie Murrow  

IN O/R Hunter Under Saddle  Love Him Lopin & Nancy Seib 

Small Fry HUS  Terms Me On & Ainsley Pick  

Small Fry Equitation Styles Sophisticated & Kenzie Bracken 

L1 Amateur W/T Equitation   Zippin On Command & Gretchen Weidner 

L1 Youth W/T HUS  Writin Radical Chex & Kaitlyn Smith  

L1 Youth W/T Equitation   Writin Radical Chex & Kaitlyn Smith 

L1/Nov. Am. Equitation Krymsun On Impulse & Amber Papp 

Amateur Equitation Shesa Hot Selection & Sunni Duke 

Am. Select Equitation  Sweet Talkin Johnnie & Heather Bearden 

L1/Novice Youth Equitation  Hes Good To Go & Jenelle Hess 

13 & under Equitation  Ima Tuff Barpasser & Caroline Fredenburg  

14-18 Equitation   Too Blazin Cool & Olivia Tordoff 



Small Fry Pleasure  MWS Flashed N Chock & Elden Fredenburg 

Small Fry Horsemanship  Terms Me On & Ainsley Pick  

L1 Amateur W/T Pleasure    Izzy A Hilfiger & Katherine Zimmerman 

L1 Amateur W/T Horsemanship   Good Alibis & Karmon Dorsey 

L1 Youth W/T Pleasure    Elegantsofistician & Emma Dejong 

L1 Youth W/T Horsemanship   Elegantsofistician & Emma Dejong 

Junior Western Pleasure  To Cool To Be Hot & Jason English  

L1/Novice Am Pleasure  Shes Willy Awesome & Janice Warford 

Am. Western Pleasure  James Deen Daydream & Kari Craft 

Am Select W. Pleasure  You Bet Ima Batman & Tash Schulze  

L1/Green Western Pleasure  Krymsun Sweet Talker & Jason English  

L1/Novice YA WP   Ill Take The Asset & Alysa Jipping 

YA W. Pleasure – 13 & Under  Sleepy N I Know It & Briley Czerwinski 

YA W. Pleasure – 14-18   Makers Markie & Halie Harner  

Sr Western Pleasure  Makers Markie & Ty Hornick 

IN O/R Western Pleasure Zippin On Command & Gretchen Widner 

L1/Nov. Am Horsemanship  Candy Coded Red & Jessica Pinsetti 

Am Horsemanship  Version Of Goodbar & Sarah Lebsock 

Select Horsemanship  My Goods Are Hot & Julia Lovall  

L1/Nov. YA Horsemanship  Cool Lopin Lady & Allison Travis 

Horsemanship – 13 & Under  Nearly Chocolate & Isabella D’onofrio 

Horsemanship – 14-18  Too Blazin Cool & Olivia Tordoff  

Youth Poles Sixes Wager & Natalie Lopez 

Poles Frenchmans Sooner & Lisa Hayes 

Youth Barrels Sixes Wager & Natalie Lopez 

Barrels One Hot Royal & Halle Brandt 

L1/Novice Am. Showmanship  Good As Expected & Kaylee Swanigan 

Am. Showmanship  Amazin Dream & Jessica Baird 

Am. Select Showmanship  Krymsun On Impulse & Mary Papp 

Small Fry Showmanship  Styles Sophisitciated & Kenzie Bracken 

L1/Novice Youth Showmanship  Cool Lopin Lady & Allison Travis 

YA Showmanship – 13& Under  Ima Tuff Barpasser & Caroline Fredenburg 

YA Showmanship – 14-18  Essentially Good & Gracie Himes  

Amateur Performance Halter Geldings  Always The Best Man & Katie Grossnickle  

Youth Performance Halter Geldings  Simply One Hot & Jordan Czerwinski 

Performance Halter Geldings  Always The Best Man & Brent Maxwell 

Amateur Performance Halter Mares  Amazin Dream & Jessica Baird 

Youth Performance Halter Mares  Formal I Will Be & Ryan Flowers 

Performance Halter Mares  Formal I Will Be & Ryan Flowers 

Amateur 2-year-old Geldings Guns And Leather & Amy Jo Erhardt 

Amateur 3-year-old Geldings Flat Out Cheating & Kelly Maciejewski 

Amateur Aged Geldings DMM Secret Sinsation & Amy Jo Erhardt 

Youth 3-year-old Geldings Mister Overy Easy & Elizabeth West 

Youth Aged Geldings DMM Secret Sinsation & Audrey Cole 



2-year-old Geldings Guns And Leather & Joe Engle 

3-year-old Geldings Mister Over Easy & Tom Robertson 

Aged Geldings DMM Secret Sinsation & Joe Engle  

Amateur 2-year-old Mares Hip Hip Haray & Jennifer Jubb 

Amateur 3-year-old Mares Trump This Mister & Amy Erhardt 

Amateur Aged Mares Sheza Fancy Hotrod & Carrie Anderson 

Youth 3-year-old Mares Trump This Mister & Audrey Cole 

Yearling Mares Caught Ya Lookn & Tom Robertson 

2-year-old Mares Hip Hip Haray & Tom Robertson 

3-year-old Mares Trump This Mister & Joe Engle 

Aged Mares Krymsun And Klover & Maggie Dekracker 

Yearling Stallions O Got Cool Luck & Joe Engle 
 

Small Fry  

C – MWS Flashed N Chock & Elden Fredenburg 

R – Good To Know A Chip & Braylee Cox  

L1 Amateur Walk/Jog 

C – Midnite Cowgirl & Sandy Weber 

R – Good Alibis & Karmon Dorsey  

L1 Youth Walk/Jog 

C – Elegantofistician & Emma Dejong 

R – Blazing Hot Moxie & Meghan Vanasdal 

L1 Amateur 

C – Sonnys Sweet Sierra & Michelle Speck 

R – How Bout At Midnight & Mallory Wachob 

Amateur 

C- Version Of Goodbar & Sarah Lebsock 

R – Amazin Dream & Jessica Baird 

Select 

C – Lopin By My Dream s & Andrea Angle  

R – Sweet Talkin Johnnie & Heather Bearden 

L1 Youth 

C – Ill Take Your Asset & Alyssa Jipping 

R – Cool Lopin Lady & Allison Travis 

13 & under 

C – Ima Tuff Barpasser & Caroline Fredenburg 

R – Assets Miss Reba & Isabella Himes 

14-18  

C – Zips Bossy Chip & Ellexxah Maxwell 

R – Inkryminating & Miller Lantis 

Open Horse 

C – Shes Willy Awesome – Janice Warford 

R – Hotroddin Ona Harley – Meg Whelan 

 

High Point Halter - DMM Secret Sinsation & Amy Jo Erhardt 

 

 

 


